
Membership November 2018
Sub groups

School Type Maintained Academy Other Representing Role
Start
date

Renewal
date Email

Schools Funding
Forum Group

Dedelegation
Group

Contingency
Group

Nursery Sue Skinner Growing Together Federation (Bowerdean & Henry Allen Nursery Schools)HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 Head@Bowerdean.bucks.sch.uk X
Primary (Combined) Janice Freeman King’s Wood School HT Jun-16 Jun-19 head@kingswood.bucks.sch.uk X X
Primary (Combined) Kathryn Tamlyn Cheddington School HT Jun-16 Jun-19 head@cheddington.bucks.sch.uk X X
Primary (Combined) Eileen Stewart Stoke Mandeville Combined School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 Head@stokemandeville.bucks.sch.uk X
Primary (Combined) Simon Kearey Great Kingshill CofE School - Millbrook G Jun-16 Jun-19 simonkearey@gmail.com X X
Primary (Infant) Julia Antrobus Newtown School HT Dec-17 Dec-20 jantrobus1@bucksgfl.org.uk X
Primary (Infant) Paula Coppins Manor Farm Community Infant School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 headteacher@manorfarm-inf.bucks.sch.uk X
Primary (junior) Owen Lloyd Iver Heath Junior School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 olloyd4@bucksgfl.org.uk X X
Primary (junior) Jo Divers Turnfurlong Junior School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 head@turnfurlongmiddle.bucks.sch.uk X
Primary Aaron Wanford Greenridge School HT May-17 May-20 head@greenridgeacademy.co.uk
Primary Jill Watson Lent Rise School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 j.watson@lentrise.bucks.sch.uk
Secondary Katy Simmons Cressex Community School G Mar-17 Mar-20 katy@nashdom.dircon.co.uk X
Secondary David Hood Cressex Community School HT Jun-16 Jun-19 dhood@cressex.org X X
Secondary Alan Rosen Aylesbury HS (Grammar) HT Dec-17 Sep-19 arosen@ahs.bucks.sch.uk X
Secondary Kevin Patrick Chiltern Hills Academy HT Dec-17 Dec-20 kpatrick@chacademy.co.uk X
Secondary Andy Gillespie Burnham Grammar School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 agillespie@bucksgfl.org.uk
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Special Steven Sneesby Kite Ridge School HT 14/11/2018 14/11/2021 ssneesby@bucksgfl.org.uk X X
Special X
Special
PRU Debra Rutley Aspire HT Dec-17 Dec-20 drutley@bucksgfl.org.uk
PRU
Teachers Trade Union Claudia Glasgow NASUWT Other Sep 2008** claudia.glasgow@exec.nasuwt.org.uk
Teachers Trade Union Sarah Stephens National Education Union Other Jan-18 Jan-21 sstephens@ahs.bucks.sch.uk
Diocese Temp while arranges long term cover Debbie Main Oxford RC Other main@nores.org.uk
Diocese Other
EY Forum member Must be PVI Wendy Terry Manor Farm Pre-School Other Mar-17 Mar-20 Wendy.terry61@gmail.com X
EY Forum member Sarah Fahey Brindley House School Other Mar-17 Mar-20 sarah@brindley-house.co.uk

Key
Nursery Schools
Primary Schools
Secondary Schools
Special Schools
PRUs 
Otherwise qualified
(BOLD) New member Nov 18
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